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8/9/2564

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

521-6-00110-7

Fensauniswwneil 6 (L iaalusl)

SUTHEP ROAD BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

07-09-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

N [T R TR el = B

W oo s o s o

Transaction Date: From 01-08-2021 Time: -

I Specific Period: Today

02-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
03-08-2021
06-08-2021
06-08-2021
06-08-2021
06-08-2021
06-08-2021
06-08-2021
09-08-2021
09-08-2021
09-08-2021
13-08-2021
13-08-2021
13-08-2021
13-08-2021

Teller Id

K19294
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
93999
93999
TTBANK
ITBANK
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931002
931002
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000

Transaction
_ Code

PADWP
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
B8CD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Office of HSS.
Office of HSS.
(9051 -2100700013
G9051 -2100700013
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI1S/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Office of HSS.
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI5/108682

gEnumsguiaiuayuuinisguad

9294-12900029595000061

(u

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2021 Time: -

' Cheque No:

0

a lvaun)

Active

dinauasiuauuuinsguniv el

THB

Amaunt

116,292.15
117,285.00
6,580.65
3,300.00
6,514.85
4,000,00
420.00
12,580.00
-20,300.00
-122,807.00
-117,285.00
-6,580.65
3,160.00
3,300.00
3,420.00
7,987.00
840.00
1,080,00
13,600.00
14,000,00

-33,787.00

390.00
15,440.00
9,000.00
1,500.00

-3,750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

0.00

116,292.15
233,577.15
240,157.80
243,457.80
249,972.65
253,972.65
254,392.65
266,972.65
246,672.65
123,865.65
6,580.65
0.00
3,160.00
6,460.00
9,880.00
17,867.00
18,707.00
19,787.00
33,387.00
47,387.00
13,600.00
13,990.00
29,430.00
38,430.00
39,930,00

Init Br

0521
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0521
0521
0521
0521
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0521
108682
108682
108682
108682

112



8/9/2564

7

' No Date. TellErTd i~ | ransaetion s, Description ChequeNo. Amount  Tax Béf‘an:tg_‘ * InitBr

27  13-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,900.00 42,830.00 108682

28 13-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,320.00 44,150.00 108682
29 13-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -44,150.00 0.00 0521
30 16-08-2021 931000 | BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 480.00 108682
3l 16-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,710.00 2,190.00 108682
32 16-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,840.00 | 15,030.00 108682
33 16-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -15,030.00 0.00 0521
34 19-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 ; 29,700.00 108682
35 19-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,470.00 32,170.00 108682
36 19-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,256.50 34,426.50 | 108682
37 19-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 39,926.50 108682
38 19-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00 42,126.50 108682
39 19-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 43,326.50 108682
40 19-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -43,326.50 0.00 0521
41 23-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,700.32 89,700.32 108682
42 23-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,732.00 91,432.32 108682
43 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,620.00 96,052.32 108682
44 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,620.00 100,672.32 108682
45 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 840.00 101,512.32 108682
46 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 103,012.32 108682
47 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,441.00 115,453.32 108682
48 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,703.00 118,156.32 108682
49 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 118,456.32 108682
50 23-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 120,136.32 108682
] 23-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -23,481.00 96,655.32 0521
52 23-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -2,520.00 94,135.32 0521
58 23-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -2,703.00 91,432.32 108682
54 24-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,570.00 106,002.32 108682
55 24-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,960.00 113,962.32 108682
56 24-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 137,962.32 108682
57 24-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -14,570.00 123,392.32 0521
58 26-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -81,828.32 41,564.00 0521
59 26-08-2021 590343 CDOTT §6.633/26/08/2564/1426007000 125,096.00 166,660.00 0142
60 26-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,620.00 171,280.00 108682
61 26-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 171,520.00 108682
62 26-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMI15/108682 775.00 172,295.00 108682
63 26-08-2021 551034 CDOTT @1.634 a1.25/8/2564 275,263.25 447,558.25 0142
64 26-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -362,499.25 85,059.00 0521
65 26-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -29,635.00 55,424.00 0521
66 27-08-2021 580947 CWTRC 5217400006 10312405 -44,000.00 11,424.00 0521
67 30-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 23,304.00 108682
68 30-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 116,292.15 139,596.15 108682
69 31-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Office of HSS. -128,172.15 11,424,00 0521
70 31-08-2021 K19294 | PADWP 9294-12900029595000061 -3,464.00 7,960.00 0521
Total : JosaLer LAl 1
1,104,098.87 -1,099,888.87

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.ca.th
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8/9/2564

Krungthai

nsolne
Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name
Currency

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

985-1-11254-2

dnipenu adusuuudnisguaivianl ade

Account Status

Active

Alias Name -

CHIANG MAI GOVERNMENT CENTER BRANC

H

THB
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

(JTransaction Date:From 01-08-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

gErnunsguiatuapuuinisguami o
To 31-08-2021 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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8/9/2564

Account Detail

Account No.  986-8-29397-9 Account Status  Active

Account Name  d@ninviuddudyuuiassganin ianl Alias Name -

Branch Name CHIANG MAI GOVERNMENT CENTER BRANC
H

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 06-09-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
(Transaction Date;From 01-08-2021 Time: - To 31-08-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

TellepId Transaction Code _D__e_s&_:ription _Cheque Noy Amount Balance Init Br

02-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9051 -2100700013 -340.00 0.00 1021

il
2 05-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873759182 2,160.00 2,160.00 1021
b 06-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT (9051 -2100700013 -2,160.00 0.00 1021
4 . 16-08-2021 N/A DD TR fr 9873759182 1,000.00 1,000.00 1021
5 17-08-2021 TTBANK PBDWT G9051 -2100700013 -1,000.00 0.00 1021
6 20-08-2021 N/A DD TR fr 9873759182 2,609.90 2,609.80 1021
7/ 24-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9051 -2100700013 -2,459.00 150.90 1021
8 24-08-2021 TTBANK PBDWT G9051 -2100700013 -150.00 0.90 1021
a5 24-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT (9051 -2100700013 -0.90 0.00 1021
10 24-08-2021 N/A DD TR fr 9873759182 1,290.00 1,290.00 1021
& b 25-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT (9051 -2100700013 -1,290.00 0.00 1021
Total : {JalEr KLt .
7,059.90 -7,399.90

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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18/02/64

30/08/64
02/07/84
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760

o
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